Table 2. 

Appendix E summary (known and projected participation at proposal submission): 

	Station/
Institution and
Department
	Participant
	Objective No.
	Research
	Extension

	
	
	
	RPA
	SOI
	FOS
	SY
	PY
	TY
	FTE
	Program

	New Mexico - New Mexico State University: AES
	Beacham, Jacqueline; jtrojan@nmsu.edu
	3
	212
	3130
	1120
	0.1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Idaho - University of Idaho: AES
	Dandurand, Louise-Marie; lmd@uidaho.edu
	3
	212
	1310
	1120
	0.2
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Washington - Washington State University: AES
	Gleason, Cynthia; cynthia.gleason@wsu.edu
	1
	212
	1310
	1120
	0.1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	California -Riverside: University of California, Riverside: AES
	Groen, Simon; simon.groen@ucr.edu
	1,2
	212
	2499
	1120
	0.25
	0.15
	0.1
	0
	0

	California -Riverside : University of California, Riverside: AES
	Kaloshian, Isgouhi; isgouhi.kaloshian@ucr.edu
	2
	212
212
	1460
2499
	10401040
	0.1

	0.1

	0

	0

	0


	Alabama - Auburn University: AES
	Lawrence, Kathy S; lawrekk@auburn.edu
	2
	205
215
216
	1499
1710
2499
	1120
1160
0
	0.1
	0.1
	0
	0.5
	205

	Michigan - Michigan State University: AES
	Melakeberhan, Haddish; melakebe@msu.edu
	1,2,3
	215
215
215
212
212
212
	1418
14991820
1418
14991820
	1010
1120
1120
1010
1010
1120
	0.2
	.00
	.00
	.00
	212

	Nebraska - University of Nebraska: AES
	Powers, Thomas O.; tpowers1@unl.edu
	1,3
	212
	3130
	1120
	0.2
	0.5
	0.5
	0
	0

	California -Riverside University of California, Riverside: AES
	Roberts, Philip; philip.roberts@ucr.edu
	1,2,3
	212
212
212
	1410
1499
3130

	1120
1120
1080
	0.2
	0.5
	0.5
	0
	0

	California -Davis : University of California, Davis: AES
	Siddique, Shahid; ssiddique@ucdavis.edu
	1,3
	212
201
216
216
	1212
1410
1460
3130
	1040
1120
1030
1030
	0.1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	USDA-ARS

	Vieira, Paulo; paulo.vieira@usda.gov
	1,2,3
	212
201
0
0
	1510
620
1820
1310
	1120
10401030
1020
	0.1
	0
	0
	0
	212

	Hawaii - University of Hawaii: AES
	Sipes, Brent; sipes@hawaii.edu
	1,2,3
	212
212
216
	1020
1029
2299
	1120
1120
1120
	0.1
	0
	0
	0.7
	212

	Florida - University of Florida: AES
	Desaeger, Johan; jad@ufl.edu
	1,2,3
	212
	1122
	1120
	0.1
	0
	0
	0.1
	212

	Florida - University of Florida: AES
	DiGennaro, Peter; pdigennaro@ufl.edu
	1,2,3
	203
201
206
201
212
	2499
0
0
0
0
	1160
1120
0
0
0
	0.2

	0
	0
	0
	201
206
203

	Arkansas - University of Arkansas: AES
	Kud, Joanna; jkud@uark.edu
	1,2,3
	212
	2499
	1120
	0.1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Louisiana - Louisiana State University: AES
	Watson, Tristan; TWatson@agcenter.lsu.edu
	3
	212
	3130
	1120
	0.1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Indiana- Purdue University
	Zhang, Lei; lei.zhang@purdue.edu
	TBD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	California -Davis : University of California, Davis: AES
	Hodson, Amanda akhodson@ucdavis.edu
	2,3
	212
211
	110
110
	1070
1070
	0.1
	0
	0
	0
	102

	Arkansas - University of Arkansas: AES
	Travis Faske; tfaske@uada.edu
	TBD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	North Carolina State University
	Adrienne Gorny; agorny@ncsu.edu
	TBD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




